
       St. Xavier’s High School ICSE, Nashik Road 

Term II Examination 2023-24 

Timetable – Grade 5 

 
Date Day Subject Time 

1-04-24 Monday English 
Literature 

9:00 am- 10:30 am 

    

2-04-24 Tuesday Computer 
Applications 

9:00 am- 10:30 am 

    

3-04-24 Wednesday Hindi 9:00 am- 10:30 am 

    

4-04-24 Thursday Science 9:00 am- 10:30 am 

    

5-04-24 Friday Art & Craft 9:00 am- 11:00 am 

    

6-04-24 Saturday English 
Language 

9:00 am- 10:30 am 

    

8-04-24 Monday Maths 9:00 am- 10:30 am 

    
9-04-24 Tuesday Holiday -------- 

    

10-04-24 Wednesday Marathi 9:00 am- 10:30 am 

    

11-04-24 Thursday Holiday  -------- 

    

12-04-24 Friday Social Studies 9:00 am- 10:30 am 

    

13-04-24 Saturday Val.Edu/Rel 9:00 am- 10:30 am 

    
 

Note – School timings during exams will be 8:40 am to 10:30 am 
 


